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DEALS





 
              Korean Hroparts Elec K3-1290S-J1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Korean Hroparts Elec
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                Brick nogging 300mA DPDT 4V 1万次 Black SMD  Slide Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0958
                       
                        $0.1212
                      	$ 0.48
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0714
                       
                        $0.1034
                      	$ 3.57
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0558
                       
                        $0.0945
                      	$ 8.37
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0518
                       
                        $0.0878
                      	$ 25.90
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0487
                       
                        $0.0825
                      	$ 121.75
	
                      4000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0471
                       
                        $0.0798
                      	$ 188.40



 
              In Stock: 1790
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  